Mail 2005 - 2015 Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA
BIRMINGHAM
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE

CARDIFF WALES
COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DURHAM TEES VALLEY

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
ISLES OF SCILLY (TRESCO)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

MANSTON (KENT INT)
NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

PENZANCE HELIPORT
PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH

TIREE
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2008

4663
85 608

32325
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2009

4530
71264

30574

106 368

31508
28 219
3854
26

84
211
25

7
523
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2010

4 555
78 320

27 851

110 725

47

14 162
54
9384
3498
10

35

30 470
23726

3745
19

74
186

25
70

11
636

9 062

130

2011

4146
84 953

27 662

116 762

336

15428
16

10 828
256

1020

34 157
24 976
5550
46
199
74

188
26

74
1125
8532

122

31

2012

3806
91 590

26 965

122 361

169
21
90

1449

7929
67

14

27

2013

4314
92 037

24707

121 057

362

14776

15
7608

986

30131
19 458
5237
155

67
170

2014

5301
89 570
2035
20922

117 828

1450

15985

24
7821

1234

30 344
17761
5407
109

15
67
166
27
119
457

4738

33

2015

5522
94 975
1438
19 115

121 050

1528

16 771
2

113
7275

Table 16.2

Percentage
change on
past year



Mail 2005 - 2015 Tonnes

Other UK Airports (Continued)

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Notes

2005

99 737

210 422

162
2 606
2499
439

5706

(a) Doncaster Sheffield began reporting March 2005.
(b) Oxford (Kidlington) began reporting January 2009.

(c) Coventry closed December 2009 and resumed Commercial activity October 2011.

(d) Plymouth Airport closed December 2011
(e) Penzance Heliport closed October 2012

2006

83074

187 629

154
2718
2296
1328

6 496

2007

96 091

205 504

199
2799
2279
1865

7142

2008

111419

234015

228
2924
2251
1843

7247

2009

101818

208 186

263
2906
2295
1746

7212

2010

95 384

206 110

285
3234
2557
1944

8019

2011

103 003

219765

327
3460
2711
2335

8833

2012

102 079

224 440

196
2920
2 656
2 260

8032

2013

86 411

207 469

89
2 646
2511
1565

6811

2014

85778

203 607

82
2744
2521
1728

7076

Please note that figures may change overtime as each new version is produced. Information relating to an airport that has ceased to handle regular traffic/closed will be excluded
from this table completely. For data concerning historical years it is recommended that you use earlier produced versions of this table.

Table 16.2 (Continued)

2015

84 775

205 825

82
2791
2490
1746

7110

Percentage
change on
past year



